PS51908522   page 1
June 13, 2025 1:29 PM
Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Photometrics  page 4
• Energy and Performance Data  page 5

PS51908522   page 2
June 13, 2025 1:29 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 4SNX-48SL-UNV-L935-CD1-BLK-U
Domestic Preferences (1) Length Series Standard Nominal Lumen Packages (3) Voltage (4) Color Temp / CCT
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
BABA=Build America Buy
America Act
2=2' Length
4=4' Length
8T=8' Length
SNX=Commercial
LED Striplight (2)(2)
UNV=Universal Voltage 120-277
347V=347V
480V=480V (9)
CCT Select (6), (21)
CC83=Switchable CCT, 80CRI, 35/4/5000K
CC93=Switchable CCT, 90CRI, 35/4/5000K
CCT/CRI
L830=3000K, 80 CRI
L835=3500K, 80 CRI
L840=4000K, 80 CRI
L850=5000K, 80 CRI
L930=3000K, 90 CRI
L935=3500K, 90 CRI
L940=4000K, 90 CRI
L950=5000K, 90 CRI
Drive Type (7) Number of Drivers Options Knockouts
CD=0-10V Dimming Driver (10% - 100% Dimming)
HCD=0-10V Dimming Driver (1% - 100% Dimming)
SD=Step-dim (Bi Level)
5LTD=DALI Driver
LH=Lutron HiLume (LDE1 series) 1%-100%
EcoSystem Driver with Soft-on Fade to Black
dimming (23)
1=1 Driver
2=2 Drivers
Emergency (9), (10)
EL7W=7-watt 120V-277V emergency
battery pack (11)
EL10W=10-watt 120V-277V emergency
battery pack (11)
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V emergency
battery pack (11)
EL10WSD=10W emergency battery pack
with self-diagnostic installed (11), (12)
EL14WSD=14W emergency battery pack
with self-diagnostic installed (11), (12)
GTR2=Bodine Generator Transfer
Relay (13)
ETRD=Emergency Transfer Relay with
dimming control (13)
Wiring (14), (15)
PI/CPI=Plug in and cross over
plug in options (22)
PC6/120=(NEMA 5-15P) 6’ Cord
with NEMA Straight Plug
PC6/277=(NEMA L7-15P) 6'
Cord with NEMA Twist Plug
C6(1)=1 circuit, 6 ft. cord
no plug
C3(1)=1 circuit, 3 ft. cord
no plug
Sensor (10), (21)
[Blank]=No Sensor
WLS (formerly WAB)=WaveLinx
LITE Wireless Sensor, Occupancy
w/ photocell, Independent &
Networked (B)
WPS (formerly WAA)=WaveLinx